Equipment Name

NorthStar NSQ Series 12V On-Demand Sprayer Diaphragm Pump — 5.5 GPM
Wand - poly gun assembly

Kuri Tec Hose- 200' 1/2" (Red 1154) w/SS ends

Titan 18" Reel

Conections

Poly hose

Battery Deep Cycle

55 Gallon Poly Tank (New) Square Vertical or use a $20 poly barrel off Craigslist
ProMariner 43012 ProSport 12 12 Amp, 12/24 Volt, 2 Bank Generation 3 Battery Charger
40Amp Fuse

Switch with wiring and inline fuse

Quantity
1

A4 A AN A a4 oo

Price each
$159.00
$51.26
$175.00
$270.00
$25.00
$17.98
$179.99
$128.99
$127.60
$25.99
$9.99

Price total

$159.00
$51.26
$175.00
$270.00
$25.00
$17.98
$359.98
$128.99
$127.60
$25.99
$9.99
$1,350.79

Seller
NorthernTool
pressuretek.com

Pressure Washer Products

Pressurewasherproducts
Hardware Store
pressuretek.com
Amazon
Tank Depot
Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

At least 8, 3-4" stainless hose clamps for poly. Plus connectons to chem tanks.

Marine deep cycle is recommended, make sure to trickle charge.
Buy locally if you can


https://www.northerntool.com/shop/tools/product_200578549_200578549
https://pressuretek.com/poly-gun-assembly-1-2/
https://shop.pressurewasherproducts.com/4318H-TITAN-ALUMINUM-18-FULL-FRAME-HOSE-REEL-STEEL-MANIFOLD-TT4318H.htm
https://pressuretek.com/1-2-polybraid-tubing/
https://www.amazon.com/Universal-Power-Group-Battery-UB121000/dp/B00BSEPR0U/ref=sr_1_5?crid=1BGT1MJFVIPPA&dchild=1&keywords=deep+cycle+battery+12v+group+27&qid=1587416996&sprefix=deep+cycle+battery+12v+group+%2Caps%2C247&sr=8-5
https://www.tank-depot.com/productdetails.aspx?part=9514-A-SP0055-MM
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B00F5EBR1C/?coliid=IEN0KD5H7H3UV&colid=WGMTJV433DPB&psc=1&ref_=lv_ov_lig_dp_it
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07D7VHJYK/?coliid=I22XZ4VH1GUOVD&colid=WGMTJV433DPB&psc=1&ref_=lv_ov_lig_dp_it
https://www.amazon.com/MICTUNING-MIC-B1002-Wiring-Harness-Waterproof/dp/B00O72R7Z8/ref=sr_1_3?dchild=1&keywords=40amp+switch&qid=1591254545&sr=8-3

