Equipment Name	Quantity	Price each	Price total	Seller				
NorthStar NSQ Series 12V On-Demand Sprayer Diaphragm Pump — 5.5 GPM	1	\$159.00	\$159.00	NorthernTool				
Wand - poly gun assembly	1	\$51.26	\$51.26	pressuretek.com				
Kuri Tec Hose- 200' 1/2" (Red 1154) w/SS ends	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	Pressure Washer Products				
Titan 18" Reel	1	\$270.00	\$270.00	Pressurewasherproducts				
Conections	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	Hardware Store	At least 8, 3-4" stainless hose clamps for poly. Plus connectons to chem tanks			
Poly hose	1	\$17.98	\$17.98	pressuretek.com				
Battery Deep Cycle	2	\$179.99	\$359.98	Amazon	Marine deep cycle is recommended, make sure to trickle charge.			
55 Gallon Poly Tank (New) Square Vertical or use a \$20 poly barrel off Craigslist	1	\$128.99	\$128.99	Tank Depot	Buy locally if you can			
ProMariner 43012 ProSport 12 12 Amp, 12/24 Volt, 2 Bank Generation 3 Battery Charger	1	\$127.60	\$127.60	Amazon				
40Amp Fuse	1	\$25.99	\$25.99	Amazon				
Switch with wiring and inline fuse	1	\$9.99	\$9.99	Amazon				
			\$1,350.79					